
1 1  A P R I L  2 0 2 6  ( S A B T U )
9 . 0 0  P A G I  – 4 . 0 0  P E T A N G

P U S A T  R E H A B I L I T A S I  N E U R O  - R O B O T I K  
&  C Y B E R N I C S  K E B A N G S A A N  P E R K E S O   
N O  2 ,  H A L A  M E R U  U T A M A  2 ,  3 0 0 2 0  
I P O H ,  P E R A K  

PN PRIYA  019-2791780
PN ASHVANNIE 019-6437831
PN SAAHRU  019-6434126



Ali – 0196113605
Saidi - 0196113605

PHYSIOTHERAPIST DEGREE IN PHYSIOTHERAPY IPOH

OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST DEGREE IN OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY IPOH

MEDICAL ASSISTANT
DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL 

ASSISTANT/RELATED FIELD
IPOH

NURSE DIPLOMA IN NURSING
IPOH / SHAH ALAM / 

MELAKA

ASSISTANT CASE MANAGER
DIPLOMA IN HUMAN HEALTH & SOCIAL 

SERVICE/RELATES FIELD
IPOH

REHABILITATION AID
(NURSING)

SPM/O LEVEL/
SKM 1/2/3/EQUIVALENT

IPOH

CUSTOMER SERVICE
SPM/O LEVEL/

SKM 1/2/3/EQUIVALENT
IPOH

PN PRIYA  019-2791780
PN ASHVANNIE 019-6437831
PN SAAHRU  019-6434126

1 1  A P R I L  2 0 2 6  ( S A B T U )
9 . 0 0  P A G I  – 4 . 0 0  P E T A N G

PUSAT REHABILITASI  NEURO -ROBOTIK & 
CYBERNICS KEBANGSAAN PERKESO  
NO. 2,  HALA MERU UTAMA 2,  30020 IPOH, 
PERAK 



Ali – 0196113605
Saidi - 0196113605
PN PRIYA  019-2791780
PN ASHVANNIE 019-6437831
PN SAAHRU  019-6434126

1 1  A P R I L  2 0 2 6  ( S A B T U )
9 . 0 0  P A G I  – 4 . 0 0  P E T A N G

PUSAT REHABILITASI  NEURO -ROBOTIK & 
CYBERNICS KEBANGSAAN PERKESO  
NO. 2,  HALA MERU UTAMA 2,  30020 IPOH, 
PERAK 

FOOD & BEVERAGES 
MANAGER 

DIPLOMA IN FOOD & 
BEVERAGES/RELATED FIELD

IPOH

CHEF DE PARTIE DIPLOMA IN CULINARY/RELATED FIELD IPOH

DEMI CHEF DIPLOMA IN CULINARY/RELATED FIELD IPOH

COMMIS SPM/O LEVEL/SKM 1/2/3/EQUIVALENT IPOH

SERVICE CREW SPM/O LEVEL/SKM 1/2/3/EQUIVALENT IPOH
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